RP Billing Detail - May 2021

Date

2021-04-23
2021-04-23
2021-04-23
2021-04-23
2021-04-25
2021-04-26
2021-04-26
2021-04-26
2021-04-26
2021-04-26
2021-04-26
2021-04-27
2021-04-27
2021-04-28
2021-04-28
2021-04-28
2021-04-28
2021-04-28
2021-04-28
2021-04-28
2021-04-28
2021-04-28
2021-04-29
2021-04-29
2021-04-29
2021-04-29
2021-04-30
2021-04-30
2021-04-30
2021-04-30
2021-04-30
2021-05-03
2021-05-03
2021-05-03
2021-05-03
2021-05-04
2021-05-04
2021-05-04
2021-05-04
2021-05-04

Co No

360
210
810
810
530
160
810
260
810
160
810
810
460
310
60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

810
810
810
310
810
810
810
60

10

810
360
160
210
810
310
810
810
460

Acct No

30999
69430
68025
63550
55266
27250
72000
60320
81050668566430
285901100
72100
50509
43010
0796
60080
60080
60080
60080
60080
60080
60080
60080
58006
58006
53511
8437
73600
73600
73600
32010
19015
67160
19300
51025
35230
50724
73050
69640
68275
43010

Order No

61886
61899
61903
61904
61908
61910
61911
61912
61922
61932
61946
61949
61952
61966
62025
62026
62027
62028
62029
62030
62031
62032
62153
62156
62168
62177
62191
62192
62193
62196
62197
62205
62206
62207
62211
62212
62213
62223
62225
62226

User

Jennifer Melcher
Cami Demo
Chelsey Johnson
Kristal Johnson
Amber Kleekamp
Chad Lawson
MICHELLE GALATI
Judy Fago
Melissa Hayes
Brandy Martinez
amber jones
nicole jones
Rhonda Conley
Deanna Hart
Shownn Blackmer
Shownn Blackmer
Shownn Blackmer
Shownn Blackmer
Shownn Blackmer
Shownn Blackmer
Shownn Blackmer
Shownn Blackmer
Kim Brass

Kim Brass
Hannah Howard
Jennifer Teeling
Jean OHalloran
Jean OHalloran
Jean OHalloran
margaret coucke
Sara Ferriby
ashley d

Jennifer Melcher
April Fenn

Deb Bowen
Christy Racignol
Dawn Caspers
Autumn Scherzer
Sharon Thelen
Rhonda Conley

Job Type

Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card

Qty
500
500
2000
1000
500
250
500
1000
500
1000
2000
500
500
500
1000
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
1000
1000
1000
500
1000
1000
1000
250
250
1000
500
250
500
500
1000
1000
500
500

RP Cost

26.00
26.00
78.00
44.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
44.00
78.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
17.00
17.00
44.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
26.00
26.00



RP Billing Detail - May 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-05-04
2021-05-04
2021-05-05
2021-05-05
2021-05-05
2021-05-05
2021-05-05
2021-05-05
2021-05-05
2021-05-05
2021-05-06
2021-05-06
2021-05-06
2021-05-06
2021-05-06
2021-05-06
2021-05-06
2021-05-07
2021-05-07
2021-05-10
2021-05-11
2021-05-11
2021-05-11
2021-05-11
2021-05-12
2021-05-12
2021-05-13
2021-05-14
2021-05-14
2021-05-14
2021-05-14
2021-05-14
2021-05-18
2021-05-18
2021-05-18
2021-05-18
2021-05-18
2021-05-18
2021-05-20
2021-05-20

Co No

810
810
60

810
810
810
160
60

60

160
810
60

210
160
810
810
810
810
810
260
810
810
60

210
810
810
210
810
110
110
110
260
460
460
460
460
530
460
460
810

Acct No

81053045566430
17805
36710
53511
53511
53511
55511
60080
60080
51025
24025
32047
94000
51025
58004
58004
58004
57008
57008
58701
81020712566420
81050712566420
60080
36610
71000
50509
29920
56056
16000
30345
30330
60330
60705
60705
60705
60705
55260
43010
43222
53511

Order No

62227
62233
62236
62240
62241
62242
62244
62245
62247
62254
62261
62262
62266
62269
62271
62272
62273
62291
62292
62312
62314
62315
62326
62337
62360
62368
62393
62401
62408
62429
62431
62433
62456
62457
62458
62459
62464
62475
62513
62522

User

Melissa Hayes
Carrie Gnatkowski
Marguerite Pardy
Hannah Howard
Hannah Howard
Hannah Howard
Jennifer Mullin
Shownn Blackmer
Shownn Blackmer
April Fenn

Lori McNamara
Jennifer Dixon
Alee Hill

April Fenn

Aimee Bowles
Aimee Bowles
Aimee Bowles
Jennifer Dennert
Jennifer Dennert
deborah simpson
Rebecca White
Rebecca White
Shownn Blackmer
Laura Houghteling
REGINA NEAL
nicole jones
Jackie Heintskill
Alicia Mullett

Niya Gross

Kevin Belanger
Kevin Belanger
Nicholas Briguglio
Patty Kundinger
Patty Kundinger
Patty Kundinger
Patty Kundinger
Amber Kleekamp
Rhonda Conley
Christina Anderson
Hannah Howard

Job Type

Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card

Qty
500
1000
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
1000
500
500
1000
500
500
500
500
2000
500
500
500
500
500
1000
500
500
500
500
500
500
250
1000
500
500
1000
500
500
2000
500

RP Cost

26.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
78.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
78.00
26.00



RP Billing Detail - May 2021 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2021-05-20 810 50722 62529 Christy Racignol Business Card 250 17.00
Total b 2602.00
2021-05-04 530 060 62217 Tim Zurek 600 0.00
Total de 0.00
2021-04-25 530 55266 61909 Amber Kleekamp #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-04-26 810 57506 61918 STEPHANIE BENDER #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-04-26 810 72100 61944 amber jones #10 Regular Envelope 1500 54.00
2021-04-28 810 75475 61965 Teresa Wenzlick #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-04-29 810 58006 62155 Kim Brass #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-04-29 210 38121 62172 Alison Tyslicky #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-05-05 810 69200 62246 Cheryl McFarland #10 Regular Envelope 2000 72.00
2021-05-05 510 58904 62258 Laurie Ferris #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-05-10 810 81053045566430 62298 Melissa Hayes #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-05-10 810 72425 62308 yasmine wood #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-05-11 810 17805 62322 Carrie Gnatkowski #10 Regular Envelope 2000 72.00
2021-05-11 110 40010 62325 dawn lalonde #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-05-11 810 57506 62336 STEPHANIE BENDER #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-05-11 60 60030 62338 Tammy Sagamang #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-05-24 510 58902 62556 Grace Berndt #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
Total el 468.00
2021-04-23 810 50630 61888 jill uhouse #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/PE&stik 42.00
Total el0 42.00
2021-04-28 310 27245 61970 Valerie Kalinin #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/S&006ity 50.00
2021-04-29 810 53511 62169 Hannah Howard #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/S&006ity 50.00
2021-04-29 810 53511 62170 Hannah Howard #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/S&006ity 50.00
Total ell 150.00
2021-05-04 810 54510 62222 Kevin McNutt #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
2021-05-05 810 50013 62243 Jessica Derkacz #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
2021-05-11 160 51033 62342 April Fenn #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
2021-05-13 54506 68275 62387 Cheryl Weaver #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
Total el2 176.00



RP Billing Detail - May 2021 (Cont)

Date CoNo AcctNo Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2021-05-05 60 32011 62238 Jennifer Dixon #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 5000 210.00
2021-05-05 60 64100 62257 Cindy Simpson #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 1000 42.00
2021-05-11 810 81053013566430 62330 Melissa Hayes #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 500 21.00
2021-05-11 810 81053045566430 62331 Melissa Hayes #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 500 21.00
2021-05-11 110 32010 62344 Cheryl Woody #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 500 21.00
2021-05-13 810 67160 62397 ashley d #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 5000 210.00
Total e2 525.00
2021-04-28 810 57008 61971 Jennifer Dennert 9 5/8 x 12 5/8 Large Booklet Envelope 500 25.50
2021-04-28 60 60080 62024 Shownn Blackmer 9 5/8 x 12 5/8 Large Booklet Envelope 500 25.50
2021-05-03 60 91710 62204 Karla Upthegrove 9 5/8 x 12 5/8 Large Booklet Envelope 500 25.50
Total e3 76.50
2021-04-26 60 60030 61913 Tammy Sagamang Letterhead 500 0.00
2021-04-29 810 58006 62154 Kim Brass Letterhead 500 0.00
2021-04-30 310 27245 62194 Carrie Wheeler Letterhead 100 0.00
2021-05-12 810 72300 62351 Angela Stevenson Letterhead 2000 0.00
2021-05-12 810 51571 62359 Jodie Bolzman Letterhead 200 0.00
2021-05-19 60 14765 62487 Christine Swoish Letterhead 500 0.00
2021-05-19 70 90600 62508 Ann Boller Letterhead 2000 0.00
2021-05-21 480 26900 62536 McLaren Jeff Crawford Letterhead 500 0.00
2021-05-24 810 56037 62555 Carol Pudvan Letterhead 500 0.00
2021-05-24 810 17805 62560 Carrie Gnatkowski Letterhead 1000 0.00
Total | 0.00
2021-05-17 810 90660 62448 Carmen Parks Letterhead - Window Envelope 2000 0.00
Total 12 0.00
2021-04-22 160 97130 61845 michelle dumaw Second Sheets 100 0.00
Total 13 0.00
2021-05-28 410 14705-1225 62634 400 0.00
2021-05-28 110 26600 62635 3 0.00
2021-05-28 10 14705 62636 100 0.00
2021-05-28 460 17805-631010-1000 62637 50 0.00
2021-05-28 110 79501 62638 525 0.00



RP Billing Detail - May 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28

Co No

460
810
60
60
210
460
460
70
210
210
160
10
70
60
60
60
210
210
60
60
110
60
60
60
110
810
810
810
70
60
60
60
810
810
210
810
220
60
410
210

Acct No

17805
50009
91710
28000
14749-1000
13355
13355
90600
14749-1000
14749-1000
18400
14000
90600
29930-2560
28100-2560
29800-2560
17805-631010-1000
24050
43010
23020
17800
26900-2560
16300
92050
17800
58024
60210
60320
90600
26900-2640
26900-2381
90010
50680
17805
16300-1000-590010
17805
90600
16300
3616
79029

Order No  User Job Type

62639
62640
62641
62642
62643
62644
62645
62646
62647
62648
62649
62650
62651
62652
62653
62654
62655
62656
62657
62658
62659
62660
62661
62662
62663
62664
62665
62666
62667
62668
62672
62673
62674
62675
62676
62677
62678
62679
62680
62681

Qty
11925

50

N Ol

70
500
75

= N

250
250
800
250

100
30
3000

10
20
20
1015

230
20
200
300
250
80
50
500
150

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - May 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28
2021-05-28

Co No

810
220
210
850
60
60
210
60
850
810
460
60
460
850
810
810
210
210
60
60
210
810
10
810
810
60
60
810
60
70
60
810
410
410
410
410
60
60
60
810

Acct No

69200
90600
17805-642840-2120
90300
10000
10000
24070
17805
50000
17805
26605-1050
91870
26630-1050
50000
69130
69680
51571-2160
51571
91710
91710
90300-595670
52031
90010
50666
52031
60010
90010
69200
29065-2560
90600
17805
50011
8962

3616

3616

3646
17805
29410-2650
29065-2560
56037

Order No  User Job Type

62682
62683
62684
62685
62686
62687
62693
62694
62695
62696
62697
62698
62699
62700
62701
62702
62703
62704
62705
62706
62707
62708
62709
62710
62711
62712
62713
62714
62715
62716
62717
62718
62719
62720
62721
62722
62723
62724
62725
62727

Qty
12

2000
1000
10
75
200
100
500
200
1000
3000
2500
500
20
24
16
16

370

65

N

20
89
20
12

N

300
300
330
2500

20

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - May 2021 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2021-05-28 810 56037 62728 20 0.00
2021-05-28 60 26300 62729 8 0.00
2021-05-28 60 26300 62730 4 0.00
Total m 0.00
2021-04-20 160 28580 61799 Chanae Houska Brochures 1000 0.00
2021-04-23 160 296001125 61889 alisia perez Brochures 2 0.00
2021-04-23 60 20210 61900 Lisa BolanowskKi Brochures 100 0.00
2021-04-23 60 20210 61902 Lisa BolanowskKi Brochures 50 0.00
2021-04-24 810 72250 61906 Deanna Sisman Brochures 1 0.00
2021-04-24 810 72425 61907 Deanna Sisman Brochures 4 0.00
2021-04-26 810 17805 61940 Carrie Gnatkowski Brochures 2 0.00
2021-04-26 810 69000 61941 Kimberly Gunsell Brochures 1 0.00
2021-04-27 O 53037 61955 Kristin Fudge Brochures 100 0.00
2021-04-27 60 6026010 61957 Jessica Sweet Brochures 100 0.00
2021-04-28 810 54516 62023 Korrine Ford Brochures 5 0.00
2021-04-28 160 14765 62033 Nicca Murray Brochures 500 0.00
2021-04-29 60 35210 62072 Tracy Hawk Brochures 4 0.00
2021-04-29 810 72300 62157 Angela Stevenson Brochures 500 0.00
2021-04-29 60 29930 62158 chad chunko Brochures 151 0.00
2021-04-29 60 21210 62159 chad chunko Brochures 151 0.00
2021-04-29 60 27105 62160 chad chunko Brochures 151 0.00
2021-04-29 60 29800 62161 chad chunko Brochures 151 0.00
2021-04-29 60 29930 62164 chad chunko Brochures 151 0.00
2021-04-29 60 29930 62165 chad chunko Brochures 151 0.00
2021-04-29 810 50013 62173 Aimee Wallrath Brochures 100 0.00
2021-04-29 810 50015 62175 Aimee Wallrath Brochures 100 0.00
2021-04-29 10 19300 62178 Adrienne Kane Brochures 2 0.00
2021-04-30 810 67425 62183 Rebecca Stevens Brochures 2 0.00
2021-04-30 810 67425 62184 Rebecca Stevens Brochures 3 0.00
2021-04-30 60 29930 62185 chad chunko Brochures 151 0.00
2021-04-30 60 50002 62186 colleen taraskavage  Brochures 1 0.00
2021-05-01 210 24060 62198 katy hardy Brochures 250 0.00
2021-05-03 160 30245 62208 Julie Emerson Brochures 10 0.00
2021-05-03 60 30155 62209 Deborah Terrian Brochures 1 0.00
2021-05-04 810 69640 62224 Autumn Scherzer Brochures 8 0.00
2021-05-05 810 50644 62253 Michelle Gillis Brochures 3 0.00
2021-05-05 460 404425 62255 Cynthia Mickle Brochures 1000 0.00
2021-05-05 810 56037 62256 Carol Pudvan Brochures 2 0.00



RP Billing Detail - May 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-05-05
2021-05-06
2021-05-07
2021-05-07
2021-05-07
2021-05-10
2021-05-10
2021-05-10
2021-05-10
2021-05-11
2021-05-11
2021-05-11
2021-05-11
2021-05-11
2021-05-11
2021-05-11
2021-05-11
2021-05-12
2021-05-12
2021-05-12
2021-05-12
2021-05-12
2021-05-12
2021-05-12
2021-05-13
2021-05-13
2021-05-13
2021-05-13
2021-05-14
2021-05-14
2021-05-14
2021-05-17
2021-05-17
2021-05-17
2021-05-17
2021-05-18
2021-05-18
2021-05-18
2021-05-18
2021-05-18

Co No

410
260
460
160
210
810
810
160
530
60

810
810
530
60

810
530
60

60

60

810
510
810
210
60

60

60

160
810
60

260
260
210
210
310
310
810
810
310
310
60

Acct No

272011225
58701
27900
28580
30510
69260
69260
28580
27250
36810
29010
68025
060
23020
69640
27250
10000
23020
6026010
72300
27250
67200
38119
36810
23070
23070
23830
63550
34010
60330
60330
300656310100000
300656310100000
90300
90300
67200
67200
19900
19900
30165

Order No

62259
62275
62279
62280
62290
62305
62306
62307
62311
62327
62328
62329
62332
62340
62343
62347
62348
62349
62350
62357
62362
62372
62374
62377
62388
62390
62394
62396
62426
62434
62435
62439
62441
62450
62451
62460
62462
62463
62465
62473

User

Tamara Firman
deborah simpson
Candace Kristy
Chanae Houska
Susan Reitze
Leah Blair

Leah Blair
Chanae Houska
Deb House
Denise Maginity
deborah simpson
Chelsey Johnson
Tim Zurek

Cindy Weller
Autumn Scherzer
Deb House

Kerri St Clair
Cindy Weller
Jessica Sweet
Angela Stevenson
Deb House
Kayleigh Vos
Alison Tyslicky
Denise Maginity
Marie Schwerin
Marie Schwerin
Sharon Mack
Kristal Johnson
Melissa Moore
Nicholas Briguglio
Nicholas Briguglio
Emma Miller
Emma Miller
Erinn Groat
Erinn Groat
Kristina Hanson
Kristina Hanson
Erinn Groat
Erinn Groat
Monique Laverty

Job Type
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - May 2021 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2021-05-18 60 30165 62474 Monique Laverty Brochures 3 0.00
2021-05-18 60 43010 62476 Erin Simonetti Brochures 400 0.00
2021-05-18 360 50644 62477 Michelle Gillis Brochures 4 0.00
2021-05-18 60 31010 62478 Samantha Chene Brochures 5 0.00
2021-05-18 510 58900 62479 Grace Berndt Brochures 150 0.00
2021-05-18 60 23060 62481 Stacy LaForest Brochures 500 0.00
2021-05-18 210 28550 62483 Gina Ora Brochures 100 0.00
2021-05-19 160 67325 62496 MaryBeth May Brochures 150 0.00
2021-05-19 810 57008 62505 Jennifer Dennert Brochures 1 0.00
2021-05-21 810 71000 62533 tiffany mclaughlan Brochures 2 0.00
2021-05-21 60 32113 62537 Jodi Peterman Brochures 1 0.00
2021-05-26 60 60080 62603 Shownn Blackmer Brochures 1 0.00
2021-05-26 810 76000 62606 Bobbi O Brochures 1 0.00
Total ob 0.00
2021-04-22 510 10500 61842 Debra Burley Forms 1000 0.00
2021-04-23 810 50724 61892 Christy Racignol Forms 500 0.00
2021-04-23 810 50724 61893 Christy Racignol Forms 500 0.00
2021-04-23 810 50724 61894 Christy Racignol Forms 500 0.00
2021-04-23 810 50724 61895 Christy Racignol Forms 500 0.00
2021-04-23 810 50724 61896 Christy Racignol Forms 500 0.00
2021-04-23 810 50724 61897 Christy Racignol Forms 500 0.00
2021-04-23 810 50724 61898 Christy Racignol Forms 500 0.00
2021-04-23 60 30350 61905 Rachelle Kramer Forms 100 0.00
2021-04-26 810 57506 61914 STEPHANIE BENDER Forms 500 0.00
2021-04-26 810 57506 61915 STEPHANIE BENDER Forms 500 0.00
2021-04-26 810 57506 61916 STEPHANIE BENDER Forms 500 0.00
2021-04-26 810 57506 61917 STEPHANIE BENDER Forms 500 0.00
2021-04-26 530 060 61923 Tim Zurek Forms 100 0.00
2021-04-26 530 060 61924 Tim Zurek Forms 100 0.00
2021-04-26 530 060 61925 Tim Zurek Forms 100 0.00
2021-04-26 530 060 61927 Tim Zurek Forms 100 0.00
2021-04-26 530 060 61928 Tim Zurek Forms 100 0.00
2021-04-26 60 30510 61930 Patricia Peterson Forms 2500 0.00
2021-04-26 810 50013 61933 Jessica Derkacz Forms 500 0.00
2021-04-26 810 50013 61935 Jessica Derkacz Forms 500 0.00
2021-04-26 260 72000 61936 MICHELLE GALATI Forms 100 0.00
2021-04-26 810 17805 61937 Carrie Gnatkowski Forms 1000 0.00
2021-04-26 810 17805 61939 Carrie Gnatkowski Forms 100 0.00



RP Billing Detail - May 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-04-26
2021-04-26
2021-04-27
2021-04-27
2021-04-27
2021-04-27
2021-04-27
2021-04-28
2021-04-28
2021-04-28
2021-04-28
2021-04-28
2021-04-29
2021-04-29
2021-04-29
2021-04-29
2021-04-29
2021-04-30
2021-04-30
2021-04-30
2021-04-30
2021-04-30
2021-04-30
2021-04-30
2021-04-30
2021-05-03
2021-05-03
2021-05-03
2021-05-04
2021-05-04
2021-05-04
2021-05-04
2021-05-04
2021-05-04
2021-05-04
2021-05-04
2021-05-04
2021-05-04
2021-05-05
2021-05-05

Co No

810
810
60
60
60
810
810
60
60
60
810
210
530
810
60
810
530
810
60
60
810
60
60
810
810
810
60
810
110
60
60
530
530
530
530
60
60
110
60
60

Acct No

72100
72100
38110
23020
6026010
53548
75375
35010
30310
30310
17805
92011
21600
73000
29930
69200
30670
50630
23060
23060
67425
60030
21210
51025
72050
77675
63550
17805
30345
23012
23012
060
060
060
060
31010
31010
17800
36710
32011

Order No

61942
61947
61948
61950
61954
61958
61959
61962
61963
61964
61969
61975
62118
62166
62167
62171
62176
62179
62180
62181
62182
62188
62189
62190
62195
62200
62201
62202
62214
62215
62216
62218
62219
62220
62221
62229
62230
62234
62235
62237

User

amber jones
amber jones
Ahmed Baig
Cindy Weller
Jessica Sweet
Julie Hawkins
Teresa Wenzlick
Tracy Hawk
Bethany Crunk
Bethany Crunk
Doris Adair

Sheri Kelley
Abby Gucwa
TINA PLAUTZ
chad chunko
Cheryl McFarland
Abby Gucwa

jill uhouse

Stacy LaForest
Stacy LaForest
Rebecca Stevens
Tammy Sagamang
chad chunko
April Fenn
Danielle Sowers
Tracy Lowery
Stephanie Kennedy
Carrie Gnatkowski
Amanda Loftus
Lyna Havalda
Lyna Havalda
Tim Zurek

Tim Zurek

Tim Zurek

Tim Zurek
Samantha Chene
Samantha Chene
Julia Garcia
Marguerite Pardy
Jennifer Dixon

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
1000
1000
500
500
20
1000

100
100
10
2500

250
500

100
500
15
1000
500
1000
500
500
500

1000
20
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

10

50

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - May 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-05-05
2021-05-05
2021-05-05
2021-05-05
2021-05-05
2021-05-05
2021-05-06
2021-05-06
2021-05-06
2021-05-06
2021-05-06
2021-05-06
2021-05-06
2021-05-07
2021-05-07
2021-05-07
2021-05-07
2021-05-07
2021-05-07
2021-05-07
2021-05-07
2021-05-07
2021-05-07
2021-05-07
2021-05-08
2021-05-10
2021-05-10
2021-05-10
2021-05-10
2021-05-10
2021-05-10
2021-05-10
2021-05-10
2021-05-11
2021-05-11
2021-05-11
2021-05-11
2021-05-11
2021-05-11
2021-05-11

Co No

110
110
110
110
110
60
260
810
810
810
810
810
60
54506
60
60
60
60
810
810
810
810
810
810
60
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
110
810
810
810
810
530
530
810

Acct No

20410
90200
23340
30010
30510
23090
29070
71600
71600
66000
54000
50013
20010
68275
20410
20210
20210
20210
67160
67160
67160
67160
67160
67160
23090
69230
69230
69230
69260
69260
69260
64050
30325
81050712566420
81050712566420
81050712566420
64050
060
060
57506

Order No

62248
62249
62250
62251
62252
62260
62263
62264
62265
62267
62268
62270
62274
62277
62278
62281
62282
62283
62284
62285
62286
62287
62288
62289
62294
62299
62300
62301
62302
62303
62304
62310
62313
62316
62317
62318
62320
62321
62324
62334

User

Julia Garcia
Julia Garcia
Julia Garcia
Julia Garcia
Julia Garcia
Renee Bell
Rachel Tokarski
Michele Lubick
Michele Lubick
Tonya Furtah
Kim Brass
Jessica Derkacz
Renee Pifer
Cheryl Weaver
Sandie Hintze
Lisa Bolanowski
Lisa Bolanowski
Lisa Bolanowski
ashley d

ashley d

ashley d

ashley d

ashley d

ashley d

Renee Bell

Leah Blair

Leah Blair

Leah Blair

Leah Blair

Leah Blair

Leah Blair
Pamela Dietrich
pamela freeland
Rebecca White
Rebecca White
Rebecca White
Pamela Dietrich
Tim Zurek

Tim Zurek

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

STEPHANIE BENDER Forms

Qty

O FRP FPFPDNDN

500
100
100
500
500
1000

1000
20
500
500
200
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
500
20

500
500
100
500
500
500

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - May 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-05-11
2021-05-11
2021-05-11
2021-05-12
2021-05-12
2021-05-12
2021-05-12
2021-05-12
2021-05-12
2021-05-12
2021-05-12
2021-05-12
2021-05-12
2021-05-12
2021-05-12
2021-05-12
2021-05-12
2021-05-12
2021-05-12
2021-05-12
2021-05-12
2021-05-12
2021-05-12
2021-05-13
2021-05-13
2021-05-14
2021-05-14
2021-05-14
2021-05-14
2021-05-14
2021-05-14
2021-05-14
2021-05-14
2021-05-14
2021-05-14
2021-05-14
2021-05-14
2021-05-14
2021-05-15
2021-05-17

Co No

810
530
530
810
810
810
810
60
810
810
60
60
810
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
810
810
810
60
60
810
810
110
110
110
110
92000
60
810
810
810
810
60
530
60

Acct No

57506
27250
27250
69000
69000
69000
69000
90200
51571
71000
30110
27410
72600
36810
30510
30510
30510
30510
30510
30510
71050
71050
71050
35210
30110
50724
50724
90200
23340
20410
23340
30510
34010
53017
53017
53017
53017
32113
2210

20410

Order No

62335
62345
62346
62352
62354
62355
62356
62358
62361
62364
62367
62369
62373
62375
62376
62378
62379
62380
62381
62383
62384
62385
62386
62392
62395
62399
62400
62403
62404
62405
62406
62407
62410
62412
62413
62427
62428
62432
62436
62437

User

STEPHANIE BENDER

Deb House

Deb House
Kimberly Gunsell
Kimberly Gunsell
Kimberly Gunsell
Kimberly Gunsell
Mary Everett
Jodie Bolzman
REGINA NEAL
Rebecca Miller
shelby brandon
Tracy Spencer
Denise Maginity
Patricia Peterson
Patricia Peterson
Patricia Peterson
Patricia Peterson
Patricia Peterson
Patricia Peterson
Tracy Spencer
Tracy Spencer
Tracy Spencer
Tracy Hawk
Rebecca Miller
Christy Racignol
Christy Racignol
Julia Garcia
Julia Garcia
Julia Garcia
Julia Garcia
Julia Garcia
Melissa Moore
Diana Garver
Diana Garver
Diana Garver
Diana Garver
Jodi Peterman
VICKI YAROCH
Sandie Hintze

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
500
100
500
100
100
100
200
500
500

100

100
1500
30
1000
1000
1000
2500
500
500
500

1000
500
100

P NDNDNDN

500
1000
500
500
500
1000
1000
2500

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - May 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-05-17
2021-05-17
2021-05-17
2021-05-17
2021-05-17
2021-05-17
2021-05-17
2021-05-17
2021-05-18
2021-05-18
2021-05-18
2021-05-18
2021-05-18
2021-05-18
2021-05-18
2021-05-18
2021-05-19
2021-05-19
2021-05-19
2021-05-19
2021-05-19
2021-05-20
2021-05-20
2021-05-20
2021-05-20
2021-05-20
2021-05-20
2021-05-20
2021-05-21
2021-05-22
2021-05-22
2021-05-23
2021-05-23
2021-05-23
2021-05-23
2021-05-23
2021-05-23
2021-05-23
2021-05-23
2021-05-23

Co No

60
810
810
810
810
810
60
60
810
810
810
810
810
60
60
60
60
810
810
810
810
810
810
60
810
810
810
60
810
60
60
530
530
530
530
530
530
60
60
60

Acct No

20410
53037
53037
53037
53037
53037
43560
27105
71600
50726
50726
50726
50726
23060
23090
23090
38110
50726
67350
72500
72500
72500
17805
39010
65100
65100
65100
91570
56516
23090
23090
060

060

060

060

060

060

23080
23080
23080

Order No

62440
62443
62444
62445
62446
62447
62453
62455
62467
62468
62469
62470
62471
62480
62485
62486
62490
62491
62497
62502
62503
62515
62517
62521
62524
62526
62527
62528
62538
62542
62543
62544
62545
62546
62547
62548
62549
62550
62551
62552

User

Sandie Hintze
Kristin Fudge
Kristin Fudge
Kristin Fudge
Kristin Fudge
Kristin Fudge
shirley liddell
chad chunko
Michele Lubick
Christy Racignol
Christy Racignol
Christy Racignol
Christy Racignol
Stacy LaForest
Renee Bell
Renee Bell
Ahmed Baig
Christy Racignol
Timery Smith
Dolores Guy
Dolores Guy
Dolores Guy
Christina Sible
shelby brandon
Jody Terwilliger
Jody Terwilliger
Jody Terwilliger
Sateesha Poplar
Paula John
Renee Bell
Renee Bell

Tim Zurek

Tim Zurek

Tim Zurek

Tim Zurek

Tim Zurek

Tim Zurek
Darlene Maguire
Darlene Maguire
Darlene Maguire

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
500
1000
1000
100
1000
500
500
500
100
100
100
100
100
1000
12
200
500
500

500
100
500
1000
500
500
500
500
500
100
500
100
100
100
500
500
100
100
12
500
1000

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - May 2021 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2021-05-23 60 23080 62553 Darlene Maguire Forms 500 0.00
2021-05-25 160 30285 62573 Amanda Buck Forms 10 0.00
2021-05-25 530 27250 62574 Deb House Forms 100 0.00
2021-05-25 260 72250 62579 Deanna Sisman Forms 20 0.00
2021-05-25 260 72250 62580 Deanna Sisman Forms 20 0.00
2021-05-25 260 72250 62581 Deanna Sisman Forms 20 0.00
2021-05-25 260 72250 62582 Deanna Sisman Forms 20 0.00
2021-05-25 810 68325 62585 Debra Osmer Forms 500 0.00
2021-05-25 810 68325 62586 Debra Osmer Forms 1000 0.00
2021-05-25 810 68325 62587 Debra Osmer Forms 500 0.00
2021-05-25 810 64050 62588 Pamela Dietrich Forms 500 0.00
2021-05-26 810 71350 62599 Jannine LaDuke Forms 1000 0.00
2021-05-26 810 50002 62602 colleen taraskavage Forms 500 0.00
2021-05-26 110 17800 62605 Sarah Barnes Forms 2 0.00
2021-05-27 810 65100 62609 Shannon Pierce Forms 100 0.00
2021-05-27 810 73600 62610 Jean OHalloran Forms 500 0.00
Total of 0.00
2021-04-28 810 57008 61972 Jennifer Dennert Pocketfolders - Basic 50 0.00
2021-05-03 260 72600 62210 Daniela DimovskKi Pocketfolders - Basic 500 0.00
2021-05-04 160 36510 62228 Brenda Sobleskey Pocketfolders - Basic 50 0.00
2021-05-06 260 92050 62276 Hannah Killion Pocketfolders - Basic 50 0.00
2021-05-10 810 69260 62309 Leah Blair Pocketfolders - Basic 50 0.00
2021-05-12 810 71000 62363 REGINA NEAL Pocketfolders - Basic 25000 0.00
2021-05-14 110 24485 62415 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2021-05-14 110 30340 62416 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 200 0.00
2021-05-14 110 21600 62417 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 200 0.00
2021-05-14 110 30360 62418 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 200 0.00
2021-05-14 110 30320 62419 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2021-05-14 110 30345 62420 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 400 0.00
2021-05-14 110 24485 62421 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2021-05-14 110 30325 62422 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 200 0.00
2021-05-14 110 26300 62423 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 300 0.00
2021-05-14 110 30350 62424 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 200 0.00
2021-05-14 110 29600 62425 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2021-05-17 810 72050 62454 Danielle Sowers Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2021-05-24 530 100 62568 Candace Potestivo Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
Total p 0.00



RP Billing Detail - May 2021 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2021-05-11 810 81053013566430 62333 Melissa Hayes 1 0.00
2021-05-12 810 72300 62353 Angela Stevenson 1 0.00
Total S 0.00
193.38

Shipping Costs



